
2025 Taranaki Hard Enduro

12:12:49 PM Report Generated: Sun 30th Mar 2025 at 12:12:33

Loop To Pits (25 km)
TT Pos Bike Rider Start Finish Time Percent Prev Total

⇓⇓⇓ GOLD ⇓⇓⇓
1 384 Sam Parker 09:52:09 10:27:39 2130 2130

2 184 Josh Houghton 09:52:09 10:28:14 2165 1.64 % 1.64 % 2165

3 48 Luke Thompson 09:52:09 10:28:29 2180 2.35 % 0.69 % 2180

4 351 Bradley Lauder 09:52:09 10:29:12 2223 4.37 % 1.97 % 2223

5 166 Jake Whitaker 09:52:09 10:29:14 2225 4.46 % 0.09 % 2225

6 96 Wil Yeoman 09:52:09 10:29:16 2227 4.55 % 0.09 % 2227

7 112 Blake Affleck 09:52:09 10:29:58 2269 6.53 % 1.89 % 2269

8 27 Jacob Refoy 09:52:09 10:30:23 2294 7.70 % 1.10 % 2294

9 167 Luke Corson 09:52:09 10:30:28 2299 7.93 % 0.22 % 2299

10 47 Archer Pascoe 09:52:09 10:30:43 2314 8.64 % 0.65 % 2314

11 21 Mitchell Gallagher 09:52:09 10:30:44 2315 8.69 % 0.04 % 2315

12 747 Jake Wightman 09:52:09 10:31:09 2340 9.86 % 1.08 % 2340

⇓⇓⇓ SILVER ⇓⇓⇓
13 10 Caleb Adlam 09:52:09 10:31:12 2343 10.00 % 0.13 % 2343

14 25 Owen Broughton 09:52:09 10:31:17 2348 10.23 % 0.21 % 2348

15 95 Daniel Herbert 09:52:09 10:32:08 2399 12.63 % 2.17 % 2399

16 60 Regan George 09:52:09 10:32:16 2407 13.00 % 0.33 % 2407

17 88 John Luxton 09:52:09 10:32:40 2431 14.13 % 1.00 % 2431

18 77 Cody Taylor 09:52:09 10:33:17 2468 15.87 % 1.52 % 2468

19 62 Ben Hislop 09:52:09 10:33:25 2476 16.24 % 0.32 % 2476

20 172 Tom Hislop 09:52:09 10:33:33 2484 16.62 % 0.32 % 2484

21 155 Malcolm Macrae 09:52:09 10:33:46 2497 17.23 % 0.52 % 2497

22 18 Phil Singleton 09:52:09 10:33:54 2505 17.61 % 0.32 % 2505

23 218 Darren Benjamin 09:52:09 10:34:45 2556 20.00 % 2.04 % 2556

24 31 Nigel Smith 09:52:09 10:35:01 2572 20.75 % 0.63 % 2572

25 28 Mark Horwell 09:52:09 10:35:09 2580 21.13 % 0.31 % 2580

26 57 Abe Herbert 09:52:09 10:35:27 2598 21.97 % 0.70 % 2598

27 41 Tom O'Brien 09:52:09 10:35:58 2629 23.43 % 1.19 % 2629

28 34 Rob Berrington-Smith 09:52:09 10:35:59 2630 23.47 % 0.04 % 2630

29 294 Shey Corson 09:52:09 10:36:14 2645 24.18 % 0.57 % 2645

30 113 Ki Barker 09:52:09 10:36:17 2648 24.32 % 0.11 % 2648

31 36 Jack Cran 09:52:09 10:36:24 2655 24.65 % 0.26 % 2655

32 411 Anthony Gunter 09:52:09 10:36:28 2659 24.84 % 0.15 % 2659

33 140 Grant McKinlay 09:52:09 10:36:31 2662 24.98 % 0.11 % 2662

34 54 Rowan Watt 09:52:09 10:36:56 2687 26.15 % 0.94 % 2687

35 900 Sam Vickers 09:52:09 10:37:10 2701 26.81 % 0.52 % 2701

36 740 Ryan McMahon 09:52:09 10:37:14 2705 27.00 % 0.15 % 2705

37 5 Angus Thomas 09:52:09 10:37:50 2741 28.69 % 1.33 % 2741

38 601 Jason Day 09:52:09 10:37:52 2743 28.78 % 0.07 % 2743

39 151 Anthony McGladdery 09:52:09 10:38:09 2760 29.58 % 0.62 % 2760

40 61 Rob Larman 09:52:09 10:38:12 2763 29.72 % 0.11 % 2763

41 118 Adrian Broughton 09:52:09 10:38:21 2772 30.14 % 0.33 % 2772

42 56 Clint Veneberg 09:52:09 10:38:24 2775 30.28 % 0.11 % 2775

43 66 Connor Perrott 09:52:09 10:38:42 2793 31.13 % 0.65 % 2793



44 69 Logan Perrott 09:52:09 10:40:45 2916 36.90 % 4.40 % 2916

45 120 Wayne Finlayson 09:52:09 10:41:48 2979 39.86 % 2.16 % 2979

⇓⇓⇓ BRONZE ⇓⇓⇓
46 323 Josh Wood 09:52:09 10:41:51 2982 40.00 % 0.10 % 2982

47 51 George Callaghan 09:52:09 10:43:38 3089 45.02 % 3.59 % 3089

48 16 Conrad Tamarua 09:52:09 10:44:33 3144 47.61 % 1.78 % 3144

49 79 Darren Pease 09:52:09 10:44:40 3151 47.93 % 0.22 % 3151

50 146 Paul Singleton 09:52:09 10:44:52 3163 48.50 % 0.38 % 3163

51 59 Cody Knowles 09:52:09 10:45:00 3171 48.87 % 0.25 % 3171

52 3 Steven Yeoman 09:52:09 10:45:02 3173 48.97 % 0.06 % 3173

53 22 Norm Thomas 09:52:09 10:45:10 3181 49.34 % 0.25 % 3181

54 302 Daryl Neal 09:52:09 10:45:23 3194 49.95 % 0.41 % 3194

55 344 Troy Honeyfield 09:52:09 10:45:29 3200 50.23 % 0.19 % 3200

56 125 Meyer Holden 09:52:09 10:45:30 3201 50.28 % 0.03 % 3201

57 94 Oliver Singleton 09:52:09 10:45:33 3204 50.42 % 0.09 % 3204

58 11 Wyatt Puckey 09:52:09 10:49:08 3419 60.52 % 6.71 % 3419

59 717 Henry Martin 09:52:09 10:49:50 3461 62.49 % 1.23 % 3461

60 30 Miro Brebner 09:52:09 10:50:12 3483 63.52 % 0.64 % 3483

61 141 Tony McLaren 09:52:09 10:50:59 3530 65.73 % 1.35 % 3530

62 150 Meisha Boone 09:52:09 10:51:52 3583 68.22 % 1.50 % 3583

63 32 Cameron Mackintosh 09:52:09 10:52:19 3610 69.48 % 0.75 % 3610

64 71 Rowan Cambie 09:52:09 10:52:52 3643 71.03 % 0.91 % 3643

65 72 Bradley O'Brien 09:52:09 10:53:24 3675 72.54 % 0.88 % 3675

66 109 Phillip Hood 09:52:09 10:53:27 3678 72.68 % 0.08 % 3678

67 333 Luke Vickers 09:52:09 10:53:46 3697 73.57 % 0.52 % 3697

68 688 David Matheson 09:52:09 10:54:00 3711 74.23 % 0.38 % 3711

69 114 Matt Gillespie 09:52:09 10:54:02 3713 74.32 % 0.05 % 3713

70 42 Scott Sutherland 09:52:09 10:56:20 3851 80.80 % 3.72 % 3851

71 999 David Carr 09:52:09 10:56:59 3890 82.63 % 1.01 % 3890

72 44 Blake Perrot 09:52:09 10:57:18 3909 83.52 % 0.49 % 3909

73 511 Axle Lowe 09:52:09 10:57:37 3928 84.41 % 0.49 % 3928

74 52 Les Purdie 09:52:09 10:58:02 3953 85.59 % 0.64 % 3953

75 185 Clayton Butler 09:52:09 11:00:49 4120 93.43 % 4.22 % 4120

76 17 Clint Greenhalgh 09:52:09 11:01:28 4159 95.26 % 0.95 % 4159

77 100 William Singleton 09:52:09 11:03:47 4298 101.78 % 3.34 % 4298

78 119 Grace Harcourt 09:52:09 11:05:38 4409 107.00 % 2.58 % 4409

79 248 Jarrod Lowe 09:52:09 11:06:52 4483 110.47 % 1.68 % 4483

80 304 Andre Palmer 09:52:09 11:07:14 4505 111.50 % 0.49 % 4505

81 800 Andrew Schuit 09:52:09 11:07:18 4509 111.69 % 0.09 % 4509

82 110 Drew McKinlay 09:52:09 11:09:16 4627 117.23 % 2.62 % 4627

83 210 Jamie Croad 09:52:09 11:09:26 4637 117.70 % 0.22 % 4637

84 198 Bodee Nield 09:52:09 11:24:36 5547 160.42 % 19.62 % 5547

85 9 Cory Standing 09:52:09 11:25:34 5605 163.15 % 1.05 % 5605

86 13 Rochelle Edwards 09:52:09 11:26:28 5659 165.68 % 0.96 % 5659

87 356 Mark Hocking 09:52:09 11:33:35 6086 185.73 % 7.55 % 6086

88 23 Dylan Smith 09:52:09 11:39:25 6436 202.16 % 5.75 % 6436

89 713 Jodie Murray 09:52:09 11:54:06 7317 243.52 % 13.69 % 7317

262 Kelly Glover 09:52:09

437 Jesse Smith 09:52:09

258 Sam Knight 09:52:09

685 Jesse Rudolph 09:52:09


